nl. diablo

mothers’ club

P.O. Box 4748, Walnut Creek, CA 94596 4 (925) 927-2424

Advertising Request Form

Please complete and return this form to the MDMC Advertising coordinator at
Advertising@mdmcmom.org.

Contact Information
Business Name
Contact Name
Email Address

Membership & Advertisement Information (please select the appropriate column)

Phone

Membership Status

MDMC Member**

MDMC Sponsor

Non-Member

Select an Ad size
Business Card*
1/6 Page*
1/4 Page
1/2 Page
Full Page

Select One
$16.50

$22.00
$33.00
$55.00
$110.00

Or Select One

$21.00
$27.50
$44.00
$82.50
$137.50

Or Select One
$27.50

$33.00
$55.00
$110.00
$165.00

Desired month for ad to start
(mm/ddlyy)

Ad duration (select # months)
*Three month minimum
**Membership dues must be paid for

the duration of the ad.

Select # of Months (

Select # of Months (Mir

Select # of Months (

Total amount due:

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

All payments and image files (high resolution, minimum 300 dpi, .jpg, .png, .tiff preferred) must be

received by the 7" to be published in the following month’s newsletter.

Please make checks payable to The Mount Diablo Mother’s Club.

Billing information
Street

City

State CA

Additional Information or Comments

Zip code

Thank you for your business!



http://www.mdmcmom.org
mailto:advertising@mdmcmom.org

Full Page Half Page — 2
7.5” x10” 3.75" x10”
Half Page — 1
7.5” x 5”
Quarter Page — 2
5” x 3.75”
Quarter Page — 1
7.5” x 2.5”
1/6 Page — 2
4” x 3.125”
1/6 Page — 1
5” x 2.5”

Business Card
3.5"x2”
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