

P.O. Box 4748, Walnut Creek, CA 94596 • (925) 927-2424

## **Advertising Request Form**

## Please complete and return this form to the MDMC Advertising coordinator at Advertising@mdmcmom.org.

Phone

**Contact Information** 

**Business Name** 

**Contact Name** 

Email Address				
Membership & Advertisement Information (please select the appropriate column)				
Membership Status	MDMC Member**	MDMC Sponsor	Non-Member	
Select an Ad size				
Business Card*	\$16.50	\$21.00	\$27.50	
1/6 Page*	\$22.00	\$27.50	\$33.00	
1/4 Page	\$33.00	\$44.00	\$55.00	
1/2 Page	\$55.00	\$82.50	\$110.00	
Full Page	\$110.00	\$137.50	\$165.00	
Desired month for ad to start				
(mm/dd/yy)				
Ad duration (select # months)				
*Three month minimum				
**Membership dues must be paid for				
the duration of the ad.				
Total amount due:				
			ee e 15 4.1	

All payments and image files (high resolution, minimum 300 dpi, .jpg, .png, .tiff preferred) must be received by the 7<sup>th</sup> to be published in the following month's newsletter.

Please make checks payable to The Mount Diablo Mother's Club.

-	riease make checks payable to the mount blablo mother 5 club.			
Billing information				
Street				
City		State	Zip code	
Additional Informati	on or Comments			

